© Kontron Hartmann-Wiener GmbH . All rights reserved.
        Last updaded 2026/03
Monitoring & Standards
Embedded controller
with dual I²C (VITA 46.11
/ IPMI 2.0) and USB
interface for
monitoring and control, designed

Temperatures
125 °C
Article Description Ordering Code Variant
VPX360DMS 600W 3U VITA 62 VPX power
supply Standard Version, 28V
key, MIL-STD-461, -704,-1275
compliant, with standard
acrylic conformal coating
0VPX-360DMS Leaded soldering
0VPX-360DMS1 RoHS
VPX360EMS 600W 3U VITA 62 VPX power
supply Standard Version, 48V
key, MIL-STD-461, -704,-1275
com- pliant, with standard
acrylic conformal coating
0VPX-360EMS Leaded soldering
0VPX-360EMS1 RoHS
VPX360 SOSA
Technical Information
5
Temperature Protection